
MOGALE CITY LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 
 

RESULTS OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2018 
 

TENDER NO DATE 
AWARDED 

DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL 
TENDERER/S 

AMOUNT ADDRESS HDI STATUS 

CDS(SR) 
06/2018 

20 June 2018 Upgrading of Azaadville 
Sports Complex ( 
Rainbow Stadium) 

Tshau Civils R 2 787 035.58 Unit 3A Willbrook 
Office Park 
c/o Hendrick & 
Potgieter Street 
Ruimsig, 
Roodepoort 
 

Female: 52% 
Male: 48% 
 
 

UMS (W) 
17/2018 

22 June 2018 Kagiso Hostel water and 
sewer refurbishment 
project in Mogale City 
local Municipality 

Izigi ZeAfrica 
Construction 

R 4 582 279.02 37 Tamarisk Street 
Arcon Park 
1939 

Female: 0% 
Male: 100% 
 
 

UMS( E) 
13/2018 

29 June 2018 Supply, delivery, 
installation and 
integration of meter data 
management system 
including the Head End 
System that will 
integrate to the current 
financial system (open 
ended system) 

Power Metering 
Africa (Pty) Ltd 

R 10 837 020.27.  
(incl VAT) 

4 Campbell Street 
Waverly 
Johannesburg 
2090 

51% HDI 
0% Female 
0% Youth 
 
Level 2 
Contributor 

CDS(T&S) 
08/2018 

 29 June 2018 For supply, support and 
maintenance of traffic 
contravention system 
and renting of speed 
cameras together with a 
license recognition 
system for a period of 
three (3) years. 

Procurex and 
General Services 

R 96.90 per paid 
fine. 
 
 

 

Kyalami Business 
Park 
18 Kyalami BLVD 
Johannesburg 
2090 

100% HDI 
 
Level 1 

I(F)01/2018  Proposals for a fleet 
management solution for 
a period of three (3) 
years 

Afrirent R 111 718 528.85 3 Bauhinia Street 
Oxford Office Park 
Building 9 
Highveld Techno 
Park 
Centurion  

100% HDI 
 
 
Level 1 
Contributor 



0157 
 

IEM(W&Q)06/
2018 

Cancelled due to 
non-responsive 
tenderers 

Waste collection and 
removal in specified 
areas in Mogale City for 
a period of three years 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

EDS (ERD) 
01/2018 

Cancelled due to 
non-responsive 
tenderers 

Facilitation and 
implementation of bread 
and flour confectionery 
baking learnership 
programme 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
 
 
 
SUMMARY OF TENDERS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2018 
 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED  05 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS CANCELLED PRIOR TO AWARD 02 

TERMINATION OF CONTRACT DUE TO NON-PERFORMANCE 00 

TOTAL NUMBER OF EXTENSIONS OF SCOPE OF WORK 00 

EXTENSION OF TIME PERIOD OF TENDER 00 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED TO MOGALE BASED SERVICE 
PROVIDERS 

00 

 
 
SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2018 
 

 TOTAL TO MOGALE BASED 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO MAJORITY OWNED HDI 
COMPANIES (LEVEL  AND ABOVE) 

 
NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED 

05 00 05 

NUMBER OF EXTENSION OF SCOPE OF 
WORK OF CONTRACTS 

00 00 00 

TOTAL VALUE OF TENDERS AWARDED 
(INCLUDING EXTENSION OF SCOPE OF 
WORK OF EXISTING TENDERS) 

R 129 924 864,00 00  R 117 245 409.00 

PERCENTAGES 90.24% 00         00 

 


